Stanberry R-ll Schools

9 -12 Track

2023-2024
Day Date Opponent Location Time
Thu 03/21/24 Worth County Early Bird Grant City 3:30 PM
Tue 04/02/24 Warrior Relays Albany 1:00 PM
Fri 04/05/24 Stanberry Invitational Stanberry 4:00 PM
Tue 04/09/24 Rock Port Invitational Rock Port 1:00 PM
Fri 04/12/24 Wildkat Relays King City 4:00 PM
Tue 04/16/24 Tiger Relays Grant City 1:30 PM
Fri 04/19/24 West Platte Invitational Weston 3:30 PM
Tue 04/23/24 Bulldog Relays Stanberry 4:00 PM
Fri 04/26/24 Panther Relays Mound City 4:00 PM
Tue 04/30/24 Conference Meet TBD 1:00 PM
Sat 05/04/24 District Track TBD TBA
Sat 05/11/24 Sectional Track TBD TBA

05/17 - 05/18 State Track Jefferson City TBA



